
Show #250821: Cowboy State Classic - NRCHA (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

93. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1365 Smooth Rain Reese Osborne 137.00 Ben Osborne$171.00

2 1150 Reyin On This Madison Morgan 129.50 Snafflebit Ranch$114.00

3 1164 One Timely Cat Rylee McGehee 71.50 Rylee McGehee

94. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1289 Schir A Rockin W Heather Gibson 146.00 Heather Gibson$375.00

2 1172 Wicked Echos Debora Wattenburg 145.50 Debora Wattenburg$312.50

3 1190 Some Kinda Kit Kat Heidi VanStone 143.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC$250.00

4 1186 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 141.00 Kimberlee Gabel$187.50

5 1173 Colonel Smart Fancy Karen Lynn Hogan 140.00 Karen Lynn Hogan$125.00

6 1187 PRECIOUS LIL STRESS BONNIE CARNESECCA 139.50 BONNIE CARNESECCA

7 1148 Metallic Survivor Lynn A Cafferty 133.50 Lynn A Cafferty

8 1147 Smokedakitty Bill Cafferty 132.50 Lynn A Cafferty

9 1166 Miss Metallic Spark Todd Whitaker 131.50 Todd Whitaker

10 1165 Sheza Shiney Miracle Ben Tobias 124.00 Ben Tobias

11 1155 RDR Smart Peppy Rey Richard E Noble 68.50 Richard E & Karen A Noble

95. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1276 Shez Stunning DR Hannah Blaisdell 145.00 Chad Blaisdell$140.00

2 1345 Little Miss Pepinic Jocelyn Morgan 143.00 Snafflebit Ranch$84.00

3 1130 Hes Pretty Tuff Amelia Snyder 141.00 Ben Choate$56.00

4 1288 MR Metallic Boom DR Jenna Blaisdell 138.00 Jaicee Palmer

5 1227 Stetson Sawyer Thurgood 136.00 Sawyer Thurgood

6 1165 Sheza Shiney Miracle Ben Tobias 128.50 Ben Tobias

96. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1345 Little Miss Pepinic Jocelyn Morgan 143.00 Snafflebit Ranch$100.00

2 1288 MR Metallic Boom DR Jenna Blaisdell 138.00 Jaicee Palmer

97. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1289 Schir A Rockin W Heather Gibson 146.00 Heather Gibson$232.00

2 1173 Colonel Smart Fancy Karen Lynn Hogan 143.50 Karen Lynn Hogan$174.00

3 1276 Shez Stunning DR Hannah Blaisdell 141.50 Chad Blaisdell$116.00

4 1127 SS One Eyed Desire Karen Arp 141.00 Karen Arp$58.00

5 1151 Pretty Boy Max Tina M Bossolono 140.00 Lazy Bartender Quarter

6 1166 Miss Metallic Spark Todd Whitaker 69.00 Todd Whitaker

7 1368 GunnaSpark Some Cash Amy Sennett 68.00 Amy Sennett

8 1142 Metallic Shock Wave Rose M Johnston 67.00 Rose M Johnston

98. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $600.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1292 Willing And Able Dan Roeser 145.50 Rich Charrier$720.00

2 1167 Hes Black N Shiney Callee R Miller 144.50 Callee R Miller$480.00

3 1124 The Devil In I Rebecca Ann Hurst 144.00 Rebecca Ann Hurst

4 1194 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 142.00 Jann C Or Susan Ann

rodeo
Highlight

rodeo
Highlight

rodeo
Highlight

rodeo
Highlight

rodeo
Highlight

rodeo
Highlight



Show #250821: Cowboy State Classic - NRCHA (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

99. NRCHA IOH: Intermediate Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1292 Willing And Able Dan Roeser 145.50 Rich Charrier$330.00

2 1167 Hes Black N Shiney Callee R Miller 144.50 Callee R Miller$220.00

3 1124 The Devil In I Rebecca Ann Hurst 144.00 Rebecca Ann Hurst

4 1194 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 142.00 Jann C Or Susan Ann

101. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1160 Wicked Mitch Ruth Jackson 143.00 Ruth Jackson$520.00

2 184 Little Smart Lass Mary Gandy 141.00 Mary Gandy

102. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $400.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1357 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 146.00 ST Ranch$510.00

2 1125 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca Ann Hurst 145.50 Ted Coursen$382.50

3 1370 Metallic Belle Dan Roeser 145.00 Corina E Curtis$255.00

4 1131 Looking For A Mixer John Stewart Snyder 144.00 Elizabeth Kennedy Snyder$127.50

5 1293 Better With Time Dan Roeser 143.50 Rich Charrier

6 1195 CR Tuff Lookn Cat Jeremy Meador 136.50 Sonya J Foster

7 1366 Smokin Lika Fox Montgomery Nelson 72.50 Montgomery Nelson

103. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1193 SHESA SHINY OUTLAW Kari Sack 135.00 Kari Sack$410.00
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Show #250821: Cowboy State Classic - NRCHA (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

93. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1365 Smooth Rain Reese Osborne 68.00 Ben Osborne

2 1150 Reyin On This Madison Morgan 67.50 Snafflebit Ranch

94. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1190 Some Kinda Kit Kat Heidi VanStone 72.50 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

2T 1186 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 71.50 Kimberlee Gabel

2T 1172 Wicked Echos Debora Wattenburg 71.50 Debora Wattenburg

4 1289 Schir A Rockin W Heather Gibson 71.00 Heather Gibson

5 1173 Colonel Smart Fancy Karen Lynn Hogan 70.50 Karen Lynn Hogan

6 1187 PRECIOUS LIL STRESS BONNIE CARNESECCA 69.50 BONNIE CARNESECCA

7 1148 Metallic Survivor Lynn A Cafferty 68.50 Lynn A Cafferty

8 1147 Smokedakitty Bill Cafferty 67.50 Lynn A Cafferty

9 1166 Miss Metallic Spark Todd Whitaker 65.50 Todd Whitaker

10 1165 Sheza Shiney Miracle Ben Tobias 64.00 Ben Tobias

95. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1276 Shez Stunning DR Hannah Blaisdell 72.00 Chad Blaisdell

2T 1130 Hes Pretty Tuff Amelia Snyder 71.00 Ben Choate

2T 1345 Little Miss Pepinic Jocelyn Morgan 71.00 Snafflebit Ranch

4 1227 Stetson Sawyer Thurgood 68.00 Sawyer Thurgood

5 1288 MR Metallic Boom DR Jenna Blaisdell 64.50 Jaicee Palmer

6 1165 Sheza Shiney Miracle Ben Tobias 61.50 Ben Tobias

96. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1345 Little Miss Pepinic Jocelyn Morgan 71.00 Snafflebit Ranch

2 1288 MR Metallic Boom DR Jenna Blaisdell 64.50 Jaicee Palmer

97. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1276 Shez Stunning DR Hannah Blaisdell 72.50 Chad Blaisdell

2 1289 Schir A Rockin W Heather Gibson 72.00 Heather Gibson

3 1173 Colonel Smart Fancy Karen Lynn Hogan 71.50 Karen Lynn Hogan

4 1127 SS One Eyed Desire Karen Arp 70.00 Karen Arp

5 1151 Pretty Boy Max Tina M Bossolono 69.00 Lazy Bartender Quarter

6 1142 Metallic Shock Wave Rose M Johnston 67.00 Rose M Johnston

98. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1292 Willing And Able Dan Roeser 72.50 Rich Charrier

2T 1124 The Devil In I Rebecca Ann Hurst 71.50 Rebecca Ann Hurst

2T 1167 Hes Black N Shiney Callee R Miller 71.50 Callee R Miller

4 1194 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 70.00 Jann C Or Susan Ann

99. NRCHA IOH: Intermediate Open Hackamore Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1292 Willing And Able Dan Roeser 72.50 Rich Charrier

2T 1124 The Devil In I Rebecca Ann Hurst 71.50 Rebecca Ann Hurst
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Show #250821: Cowboy State Classic - NRCHA (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

2T 1167 Hes Black N Shiney Callee R Miller 71.50 Callee R Miller

4 1194 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 70.00 Jann C Or Susan Ann

101. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1160 Wicked Mitch Ruth Jackson 71.50 Ruth Jackson

2 184 Little Smart Lass Mary Gandy 70.50 Mary Gandy

102. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1357 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 73.00 ST Ranch

2 1370 Metallic Belle Dan Roeser 72.50 Corina E Curtis

3 1125 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca Ann Hurst 72.00 Ted Coursen

4 1131 Looking For A Mixer John Stewart Snyder 71.00 Elizabeth Kennedy Snyder

5T 1195 CR Tuff Lookn Cat Jeremy Meador 70.50 Sonya J Foster

5T 1293 Better With Time Dan Roeser 70.50 Rich Charrier

103. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1193 SHESA SHINY OUTLAW Kari Sack 70.50 Kari Sack
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Show #250821: Cowboy State Classic - NRCHA (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

93. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1164 One Timely Cat Rylee McGehee 71.50 Rylee McGehee

2 1365 Smooth Rain Reese Osborne 69.00 Ben Osborne

3 1150 Reyin On This Madison Morgan 62.00 Snafflebit Ranch

94. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1289 Schir A Rockin W Heather Gibson 75.00 Heather Gibson

2 1172 Wicked Echos Debora Wattenburg 74.00 Debora Wattenburg

3 1190 Some Kinda Kit Kat Heidi VanStone 71.00 Sliding J Ranch, LLC

4 1187 PRECIOUS LIL STRESS BONNIE CARNESECCA 70.00 BONNIE CARNESECCA

5T 1186 Metallic Maverick Kimberlee Gabel 69.50 Kimberlee Gabel

5T 1173 Colonel Smart Fancy Karen Lynn Hogan 69.50 Karen Lynn Hogan

7 1155 RDR Smart Peppy Rey Richard E Noble 68.50 Richard E & Karen A Noble

8 1166 Miss Metallic Spark Todd Whitaker 66.00 Todd Whitaker

9T 1147 Smokedakitty Bill Cafferty 65.00 Lynn A Cafferty

9T 1148 Metallic Survivor Lynn A Cafferty 65.00 Lynn A Cafferty

11 1165 Sheza Shiney Miracle Ben Tobias 60.00 Ben Tobias

95. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1288 MR Metallic Boom DR Jenna Blaisdell 73.50 Jaicee Palmer

2 1276 Shez Stunning DR Hannah Blaisdell 73.00 Chad Blaisdell

3 1345 Little Miss Pepinic Jocelyn Morgan 72.00 Snafflebit Ranch

4 1130 Hes Pretty Tuff Amelia Snyder 70.00 Ben Choate

5 1227 Stetson Sawyer Thurgood 68.00 Sawyer Thurgood

6 1165 Sheza Shiney Miracle Ben Tobias 67.00 Ben Tobias

96. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: 2 (Box) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1288 MR Metallic Boom DR Jenna Blaisdell 73.50 Jaicee Palmer

2 1345 Little Miss Pepinic Jocelyn Morgan 72.00 Snafflebit Ranch

97. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 2 (Box) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1289 Schir A Rockin W Heather Gibson 74.00 Heather Gibson

2 1173 Colonel Smart Fancy Karen Lynn Hogan 72.00 Karen Lynn Hogan

3T 1151 Pretty Boy Max Tina M Bossolono 71.00 Lazy Bartender Quarter

3T 1127 SS One Eyed Desire Karen Arp 71.00 Karen Arp

5T 1276 Shez Stunning DR Hannah Blaisdell 69.00 Chad Blaisdell

5T 1166 Miss Metallic Spark Todd Whitaker 69.00 Todd Whitaker

7 1368 GunnaSpark Some Cash Amy Sennett 68.00 Amy Sennett

98. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 1167 Hes Black N Shiney Callee R Miller 73.00 Callee R Miller

1T 1292 Willing And Able Dan Roeser 73.00 Rich Charrier

3 1124 The Devil In I Rebecca Ann Hurst 72.50 Rebecca Ann Hurst

4 1194 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 72.00 Jann C Or Susan Ann

99. NRCHA IOH: Intermediate Open Hackamore Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 4
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Show #250821: Cowboy State Classic - NRCHA (8/21/2025-8/24/2025)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 1167 Hes Black N Shiney Callee R Miller 73.00 Callee R Miller

1T 1292 Willing And Able Dan Roeser 73.00 Rich Charrier

3 1124 The Devil In I Rebecca Ann Hurst 72.50 Rebecca Ann Hurst

4 1194 RTR Red Hot Sterling Jeremy Meador 72.00 Jann C Or Susan Ann

101. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1160 Wicked Mitch Ruth Jackson 71.50 Ruth Jackson

2 184 Little Smart Lass Mary Gandy 70.50 Mary Gandy

102. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1125 Lucky Highbrow Dunit Rebecca Ann Hurst 73.50 Ted Coursen

2T 1357 Reyzin The Son Jon Roeser 73.00 ST Ranch

2T 1293 Better With Time Dan Roeser 73.00 Rich Charrier

2T 1131 Looking For A Mixer John Stewart Snyder 73.00 Elizabeth Kennedy Snyder

5T 1370 Metallic Belle Dan Roeser 72.50 Corina E Curtis

5T 1366 Smokin Lika Fox Montgomery Nelson 72.50 Montgomery Nelson

7 1195 CR Tuff Lookn Cat Jeremy Meador 66.00 Sonya J Foster

103. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1193 SHESA SHINY OUTLAW Kari Sack 64.50 Kari Sack
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